1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION
2018 GIRLS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIPS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

98 Lbs
Precious Tampos - Waipahu
Jazmin Lazo - Moanalua
Giana Ragudos - Aiea
Karissa Higuchi - Pearl City
Ashley Nakazaki - Kalani
Deriecka Tapia - Campbell
Chloe Cabanig - Pearl City
Aeryn Li - Roosevelt

109 Lbs
Kayla Odo - Pearl City
Jena Agena - Moanalua
Patricia Pahinag - Kalani
Kaylee Johnson - Mililani
Hokulani Bautista - Kapolei
Reynell Arakawa - Kailua
Kawehi Ho - Campbell
Trinty Chang - Aiea

122 Lbs
Mayu Wise - Mililani
Macy Higa - Roosevelt
Mariah Spix - Leilehua
Kyara Tagami - Kalani
Rosalyn Kagimoto - Kalani
Charleah Kobuke - Pearl City
Aniyah Hazen - Pearl City
Barbara Vargas - Kapolei

139 Lbs
Zoe Tateyama - Kalani
Chantel Hunter - Pearl City
Rebekah Garcia - Moanalua
Destinee Ader - Farrington
Victoria Pang - Leilehua
Marche Manzo - Pearl City
Angel Tengan - Aiea
Naleo Pruett - Castle

172 Lbs
Alana Dela Pena - Moanalua
Melissa Kansou - Pearl City
Alexa Rosenberg - Moanalua
Jayda Toleafoa - Aiea
Anelalani Chavez - McKinley
Hulita Ahonima - Leilehua
Michelle Tanuvasa - Pearl City
Cindy Lee - Kalani

Total Participants:
Total Bouts Contested:

4/28/2018 7:31 PM

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

103 Lbs
Nicoelle Nishimura - Aiea
Nicole Shimizu - Moanalua
Xiaolin Mai - Roosevelt
Annicah Hong - Moanalua
Jazlyn Richards - Leilehua
Alysha Rothstien - Campbell
Naiya Lim - Kalani
Maia Fernandez - Pearl City

115 Lbs
Amanda Higa - Moanalua
Chelsea Johnny - Campbell
Jennfier Kimura - Kaiser
Anjelynn Baron - Roosevelt
Rita Morales - Waianae
Tammy Thieu - Aiea
Kristine Ono - Pearl City
Brooke Benton - Kalani

129 Lbs
Phoebe Pineda-Abaya - Kalani
Shanna Inouye - Pearl City
Emily Paulino - Kalani
Gabby Perez - Moanalua
Amber-Jane Nagatani - Leilehua
Trinty Oshiro - Mililani
Chaela Baptista - Aiea
Kelly Ibarra - Kapolei

154 Lbs
Faith Joy Okubo - Moanalua
Nina Seoane - Pearl City
Kelani Corbett - Leilehua
Teana Motoyama - Kalani
Ava Chan - Kalani
Jennifer Tongi - Kahuku
Keahi Paas-Basilio - Leilehua
Taimane Matautia - Kapolei

220 Lbs
Janelle Fuamatu - Pearl City
Kayla Cuizon - Campbell
Roxy Silva - Kapolei
Kehani Siuta - Aiea
Carrie Pambid - Leilehua
Kyrah Hughley - Moanalua
Princess Leota - Moanalua
Amanda Aiaimalo - Nanakull



