OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION 2018 GIRLS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIPS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

	98 Lbs		103 Lbs
1st	Precious Tampos - Waipahu	1st	Nicoelle Nishimura - Aiea
2nd	Jazmin Lazo - Moanalua	2nd	Nicole Shimizu - Moanalua
3rd	Giana Ragudos - Aiea	3rd	Xiaolin Mai - Roosevelt
4th	Karissa Higuchi - Pearl City	4th	Annicah Hong - Moanalua
5th	Ashley Nakazaki - Kalani	5th	Jazlyn Richards - Leilehua
6th	Deriecka Tapia - Campbell	6th	Alysha Rothstien - Campbell
7th	Chloe Cabanig - Pearl City	7th	Naiya Lim - Kalani
8th	Aeryn Li - Roosevelt	8th	Maia Fernandez - Pearl City
	109 Lbs		115 Lbs
1st	Kayla Odo - Pearl City	1st	Amanda Higa - Moanalua
2nd	Jena Agena - Moanalua	2nd	Chelsea Johnny - Campbell
3rd	Patricia Pahinag - Kalani	3rd	Jennfier Kimura - Kaiser
4th	Kaylee Johnson - Mililani	4th	Anjelynn Baron - Roosevelt
5th	Hokulani Bautista - Kapolei	5th	Rita Morales - Waianae
6th	Reynell Arakawa - Kailua	6th	Tammy Thieu - Aiea
7th	Kawehi Ho - Campbell	7th	Kristine Ono - Pearl City
8th	Trinty Chang - Aiea	8th	Brooke Benton - Kalani
	122 Lbs		129 Lbs
1st	Mayu Wise - Mililani	1st	Phoebe Pineda-Abaya - Kalani
2nd	Macy Higa - Roosevelt	2nd	Shanna Inouye - Pearl City
3rd	Mariah Spix - Leilehua	3rd	Emily Paulino - Kalani
4th	Kyara Tagami - Kalani	4th	Gabby Perez - Moanalua
5th	Rosalyn Kagimoto - Kalani	5th	Amber-Jane Nagatani - Leilehua
6th	Charleah Kobuke - Pearl City	6th	Trinty Oshiro - Mililani
7th	Aniyah Hazen - Pearl City	7th	Chaela Baptista - Aiea
8th	Barbara Vargas - Kapolei	8th	Kelly Ibarra - Kapolei
	139 Lbs		154 Lbs
1st	Zoe Tateyama - Kalani	1st	Faith Joy Okubo - Moanalua
2nd	Chantel Hunter - Pearl City	2nd	Nina Seoane - Pearl City
3rd	Rebekah Garcia - Moanalua	3rd	Kelani Corbett - Leilehua
4th	Destinee Ader - Farrington	4th	Teana Motoyama - Kalani
5th	Victoria Pang - Leilehua	5th	Ava Chan - Kalani
6th	Marche Manzo - Pearl City	6th	Jennifer Tongi - Kahuku
7th	Angel Tengan - Aiea	7th	Keahi Paas-Basilio - Leilehua
8th	Naleo Pruett - Castle	8th	Taimane Matautia - Kapolei
	172 Lbs		220 Lbs
1st	Alana Dela Pena - Moanalua	1st	Janelle Fuamatu - Pearl City
2nd	Melissa Kansou - Pearl City	2nd	Kayla Cuizon - Campbell
3rd	Alexa Rosenberg - Moanalua	3rd	Roxy Silva - Kapolei
4th	Jayda Toleafoa - Aiea	4th	Kehani Siuta - Aiea
5th	Anelalani Chavez - McKinley	5th	Carrie Pambid - Leilehua
6th	Hulita Ahonima - Leilehua	6th	Kyrah Hughley - Moanalua
7th	Michelle Tanuvasa - Pearl City	7th	Princess Leota - Moanalua
8th	Cindy Lee - Kalani	8th	Amanda Aiaimalo - Nanakull

Total Participants: 136
Total Bouts Contested: 249